JEFFERSON PARISH DISTRICT ATTORNEY’S OFFICE UNIFORM FEE SCHEDULE

The following Uniform Fee Schedule will be used when furnishing copies of Public Records requested by the public:

UNIFORM FEE SCHEDULE

File

ITEM REGULAR FEE FREE OR REDUCED FEE

Paper Copy $0.50 Per Page $0.25 Per Page

Color Photo $5.00 Each $2.50 Each

Disc $10.00 Each $5.00 Each

USB/ FLASH DRIVE $15.00 Each $7.50 Each

Digital to Digital Scanning and | $0.15 Per Page $0.7.5 Each

Redaction Fee

Converting Microfilm to .PDF | $0.20 Each $0.10 Each

Viewing of Records

No charge and by
appointment, unless such
viewing is determined by the
custodian to interfere with
the normal operations of the
office, in which case the
viewing will occur outside of
normal working hours, with
the requesting party to pay
the anticipated actual costs of
necessary overtime for the
custodian’s representative in
advance (La. R.S. 44:32)

No charge and by
appointment, unless such
viewing is determined by the
custodian to interfere with
the normal operations of the
office, in which case the
viewing will occur outside of
normal working hours, with
the requesting party to pay
the anticipated actual costs of
necessary overtime for the
custodian’s representative in
advance (La. R.S. 44:32)




